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"G
enius alw

ays finds itself a century too early."
-- R

alph W
aldo E

m
erson

Kakuro puzzles are like a cross between a crossword and a Sudoku puzzle.
Instead of letters, each block contains the digits 1 through 9. The same digit
will never repeat within a word. If you add the digits in a word, the sum will
be the number shown in the clue.  Clues are shown on the left and right sides 
of “across” words, and on the top and bottom sides of “down” words.

Need some help? visit krazydad.com/kakuro
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It is illegal to drive m
ore than tw

o thousand sheep dow
n H

ollyw
ood

B
oulevard at one tim

e.

Kakuro puzzles are like a cross between a crossword and a Sudoku puzzle.
Instead of letters, each block contains the digits 1 through 9. The same digit
will never repeat within a word. If you add the digits in a word, the sum will
be the number shown in the clue.  Clues are shown on the left and right sides 
of “across” words, and on the top and bottom sides of “down” words.

Need some help? visit krazydad.com/kakuro
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Kakuro #3 11x17 Kakuro Puzzles by KrazyDad, Volume 3, Book 79

"If m
an doesn't learn to treat the oceans and the rain forest w

ith respect, m
an w

ill becom
e extinct."

-- P
eter B

enchley

Kakuro puzzles are like a cross between a crossword and a Sudoku puzzle.
Instead of letters, each block contains the digits 1 through 9. The same digit
will never repeat within a word. If you add the digits in a word, the sum will
be the number shown in the clue.  Clues are shown on the left and right sides 
of “across” words, and on the top and bottom sides of “down” words.

Need some help? visit krazydad.com/kakuro
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"L
ove is the only sane and satisfactory answ

er to the problem
 of hum

an existence."
-- E

rich F
rom

m

Kakuro puzzles are like a cross between a crossword and a Sudoku puzzle.
Instead of letters, each block contains the digits 1 through 9. The same digit
will never repeat within a word. If you add the digits in a word, the sum will
be the number shown in the clue.  Clues are shown on the left and right sides 
of “across” words, and on the top and bottom sides of “down” words.

Need some help? visit krazydad.com/kakuro
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"Success is sim
ple. D

o w
hat's right, the right w

ay, at the right tim
e."

-- A
rnold H

. G
lasow

Kakuro puzzles are like a cross between a crossword and a Sudoku puzzle.
Instead of letters, each block contains the digits 1 through 9. The same digit
will never repeat within a word. If you add the digits in a word, the sum will
be the number shown in the clue.  Clues are shown on the left and right sides 
of “across” words, and on the top and bottom sides of “down” words.

Need some help? visit krazydad.com/kakuro
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"W
e are alw

ays the sam
e age inside."

-- G
ertrude Stein

Kakuro puzzles are like a cross between a crossword and a Sudoku puzzle.
Instead of letters, each block contains the digits 1 through 9. The same digit
will never repeat within a word. If you add the digits in a word, the sum will
be the number shown in the clue.  Clues are shown on the left and right sides 
of “across” words, and on the top and bottom sides of “down” words.

Need some help? visit krazydad.com/kakuro

5 5

4

4

13

13

14 14

11

11

42

42

16 16

17

17

10

10

6 6

16 16 16 16

34

34

21

21

9 9

3 3 16 16

10

10

12 12

15

15

8

8

28 28

14

14

14 14

15

15

13 13

23 23

3

3

12

12

17 17

9

9

5 5 17 17

12

12

9 9

13 13

34

34

3 3

8

8

41

41

5 5 10 10

8

8

13

13

12 12 19 19

5

5

9 9

6

6

4 4

32 32

16

16

8

8

13

13

6

6

24 24 19 19 4 4

15

15

20

20

4 4

10

10

11 11

11

11

17 17

3 3 29 29

16

16

13 13 10 10

© 2012 KrazyDad.com
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T
here is none m

ade so great, but he m
ay both need the help and service, and

stand in fear of the pow
er and unkindness, even of the m

eanest of m
ortals.

-- Seneca

Kakuro puzzles are like a cross between a crossword and a Sudoku puzzle.
Instead of letters, each block contains the digits 1 through 9. The same digit
will never repeat within a word. If you add the digits in a word, the sum will
be the number shown in the clue.  Clues are shown on the left and right sides 
of “across” words, and on the top and bottom sides of “down” words.

Need some help? visit krazydad.com/kakuro
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H
elp keep the K

razyD
ad w

ebsite alive and w
ell by m

aking a donation.
Y

ou can give at http://krazydad.com
T

hank you!

Kakuro puzzles are like a cross between a crossword and a Sudoku puzzle.
Instead of letters, each block contains the digits 1 through 9. The same digit
will never repeat within a word. If you add the digits in a word, the sum will
be the number shown in the clue.  Clues are shown on the left and right sides 
of “across” words, and on the top and bottom sides of “down” words.

Need some help? visit krazydad.com/kakuro
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